Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
IRS4428SPBF Datasheet PDF
Part Number Guide.pdf
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
2.73KHz.pdf
2.73KHz.pdf
IRSF3011LTR
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR DRIVER N-CHAN 1:1 SOT223
IRS4459TRPBF.
IR
IRSF3010S
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:1 D2PAK
IRS4428STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IRS4427S
IR
IRS4427STR
IOR
IRS4427STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IRSF3011L
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR DRIVER N-CHAN 1:1 SOT223
IRS44273LTRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE SOT23-5
IRS4427PBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8DIP
IRS4427SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IRS4427STRPBF.
IR
IRS4428PBF
IR
IRS4428STRPBF.
IR
IRSF3011
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR DRIVER N-CHAN 1:1
TO220AB
IRS4458TRPBF
IR
IRSF3010
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:1
TO220AB
IRS4427S S4427
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)